SCHEDULE - MUSTANGS

Date

Tue, Feb 27, 24
Tue, Mar 05, 24
Tue, Mar 12, 24

Wed, Mar 20, 24

Tue, Mar 26, 24
Wed, Mar 27, 24
Wed, Apr 03, 24
Tue, Apr 09, 24
Tue, Apr 16, 24

Tue, Apr 23, 24

Wed, May 01,24 ASF1 O

spring 2024 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TUE/WED TIER 4/5 (D/E)

RND S Home
u MUSTANGS
MUSTANGS
ﬂ MUSTANGS
ORANGE
BADGERS

2 THE BLAZERS

I MUSTANGS

o DEVILS

MUSTANGS

Wed, May 08, 24 ASF 2 m SHEEP

Jun. 02, 2024

S Visitor

(v DEVILS
I MUSTANGS
MUSTANGS

n MUSTANGS

THE MACHO MEN

H MUSTANGS

I DURHAM DAWGS

' MUSTANGS
SHEEP

2 MUSTANGS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena

Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park

SC

Whitby/Oshawa - Iroquois Park

SC
McKinney Centre

McKinney Centre



